N
LINE
N
31
2 4
Weight 353 g
C.B. W/EQ.GFP
E483494

B DC
Characteris B, C, D
Sw
itc
h
  t
(s
)
Rated current               x I n
Ordering Information
 Rated Type/ Rated
 Current Cat. No. Voltage
 5.0A GFL2C05010SN 120/240V AC
 6.0A GFL2C06010SN 120/240V AC
 8.0A GFL2C08010SN 120/240V AC
 10A GFL2C10010SN 120/240V AC
 12A GFL2C12010SN 120/240V AC
 13A GFL2C13010SN 120/240V AC
 15A GFL2C15010SN 120/240V AC
 16A GFL2C16010SN 120/240V AC
 20A GFL2C20010SN 120/240V AC
 25A GFL2C25010SN 120/240V AC
The GFL Series range is a combined Branch Circuit Breaker and
Equipment Ground Fault Protector, featuring dual pole switching (live
and neutral disconnect) and designed to provide protection against
short circuits, overloads, AC ground faults (residual current faults) as